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1 Adam Worth 162 1 ALL 1 M 05:56.917 18:28.940
2 Jackson Lino 111 2 ALL 2 M 05:57.969 18:32.210
3 Justin Glass 37 3 ALL 3 M 06:07.544 19:01.960
4 Emily Stansberry 138 1 ALL 1 F 06:16.402 19:29.480
5 Michael Fisch 35 4 ALL 4 M 06:20.930 19:43.550
6 Liz Wetmore 137 2 ALL 2 F 06:23.592 19:51.820
7 Joe Catalino 49 5 ALL 5 M 06:33.042 20:21.180
8 Alden Glass 38 6 ALL 6 M 06:48.114 21:08.010
9 Jackson Brill 51 7 ALL 7 M 06:50.621 21:15.800

10 Richard Giudilelli 36 8 ALL 8 M 06:51.223 21:17.670
11 georges murr 2 9 ALL 9 M 07:20.087 22:47.350
12 Bruce Walters 11 10 ALL 10 M 07:25.249 23:03.390
13 Lael Mathews 20 11 ALL 11 M 07:25.819 23:05.160
14 Audrey Barnes 207 3 ALL 3 F 07:37.454 23:41.310
15 Chris Fout 218 4 ALL 4 F 07:40.782 23:51.650
16 Ken Fields 47 12 ALL 12 M 07:46.604 24:09.740
17 Connor MacMahon 110 13 ALL 13 M 07:51.867 24:26.090
18 Kristine Kamphuis 205 5 ALL 5 F 07:59.308 24:49.210
19 Kristy Hinrichs 217 6 ALL 6 F 08:05.790 25:09.350
20 Jeff Hancock 221 14 ALL 14 M 08:06.212 25:10.660
21 Stephen Brill 10 15 ALL 15 M 08:11.429 25:26.870
22 Mike Bowe 144 16 ALL 16 M 08:17.380 25:45.360
23 O'Brien Shannon 209 7 ALL 7 F 08:22.198 26:00.330
24 Shirree Reynolds 208 8 ALL 8 F 08:25.446 26:10.420
25 Rebecca Lamm 25 9 ALL 9 F 08:25.780 26:11.460
26 Jillian Nightingale 206 10 ALL 10 F 08:26.138 26:12.570
27 Pat Bowe 143 11 ALL 11 F 08:29.804 26:23.960
28 John Morenzoni 44 17 ALL 17 M 08:50.743 27:29.020
29 Coria Hunter 43 12 ALL 12 F 08:51.069 27:30.030
30 Cydney Shubin 123 13 ALL 13 F 08:52.436 27:34.280
31 Steve Webb 28 18 ALL 18 M 08:53.627 27:37.980
32 Charlotte Murch 45 14 ALL 14 F 08:57.416 27:49.750
33 Nathan Orlando 163 19 ALL 19 M 08:58.874 27:54.280
34 Becky Fordham 21 15 ALL 15 F 09:00.431 27:59.120
35 Travis Miner 29 20 ALL 20 M 09:05.883 28:16.060
36 Kaitlin Murch 46 16 ALL 16 F 09:12.800 28:37.550
37 Paul Shubin 122 21 ALL 21 M 09:19.749 28:59.140
38 Steve McCain 5 22 ALL 22 M 09:23.849 29:11.880
39 Joel Hickman 216 23 ALL 23 M 09:24.615 29:14.260
40 Jacob Cox 92 24 ALL 24 M 09:25.661 29:17.510
41 Heather Miner 30 17 ALL 17 F 09:26.106 29:18.890
42 Joan Johnson 27 18 ALL 18 F 09:42.819 30:10.820
43 Grace Gawbrell 174 19 ALL 19 F 09:43.830 30:13.960
44 Jordan Tatom 136 25 ALL 25 M 09:47.702 30:25.990
45 Walter Fetterley 7 26 ALL 26 M 09:48.375 30:28.080
46 daniel fink 18 27 ALL 27 M 09:53.486 30:43.960
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47 John McCarthy 39 28 ALL 28 M 09:58.066 30:58.190
48 Balette McCarthy 40 20 ALL 20 F 09:58.668 31:00.060
49 Maria McConnell 32 21 ALL 21 F 10:15.793 31:53.270
50 Jim Spittle 48 29 ALL 29 M 10:40.348 33:09.560
51 Kathie Noble 16 22 ALL 22 F 10:49.865 33:39.130
52 Randy Sisson 41 30 ALL 30 M 10:52.572 33:47.540
53 Maggie MacMahon 112 23 ALL 23 F 11:30.901 35:46.630
54 Bruce MacMahon 109 31 ALL 31 M 11:31.474 35:48.410
55 Stephanie Skupien 211 24 ALL 24 F 11:35.951 36:02.320
56 Melelani Dunn 157 25 ALL 25 F 11:41.345 36:19.080
57 Keola Dunn 160 32 ALL 32 M 11:41.725 36:20.260
58 Valrie Sisson 42 26 ALL 26 F 11:42.160 36:21.610
59 Dee Henson 13 27 ALL 27 F 11:43.627 36:26.170
60 Mina Donner 50 28 ALL 28 F 11:45.761 36:32.800
61 Danielle Holscher 12 29 ALL 29 F 11:50.731 36:48.240
62 Suezann Yorita 26 30 ALL 30 F 12:23.730 38:30.770
63 America Yorita-Carrion 90 31 ALL 31 F 12:24.174 38:32.150
64 Kelli Dawson 24 32 ALL 32 F 12:24.628 38:33.560
65 Jeff Blain 86 33 ALL 33 M 13:16.820 41:15.720
66 Sara Manglos 103 33 ALL 33 F 13:31.439 42:01.140
67 Marti Lunn 4 34 ALL 34 F 13:41.999 42:33.950
68 Nettie Cumpton 99 35 ALL 35 F 13:42.613 42:35.860
69 Jim Johnson 126 34 ALL 34 M 14:00.686 43:32.010
70 Carolyn Calomeni 8 36 ALL 36 F 14:07.753 43:53.970
71 Marian Hylen 89 37 ALL 37 F 14:33.779 45:14.830
72 Marita Dittenbaugh 164 38 ALL 38 F 14:39.202 45:31.680
73 Jared Cox 94 35 ALL 35 M 14:39.611 45:32.950
74 Sandy Smith 165 39 ALL 39 F 14:40.023 45:34.230
75 Ailie Manglos 105 40 ALL 40 F 15:01.728 46:41.670
76 Lew Manglos 102 36 ALL 36 M 15:01.835 46:42.000
77 Jessica Fordham 23 41 ALL 41 F 15:03.685 46:47.750
78 Stephanie Muir 52 42 ALL 42 F 15:04.088 46:49.000
79 Elliot Glass 95 37 ALL 37 M 15:13.470 47:18.150
80 Marceella Glass 96 43 ALL 43 F 15:15.230 47:23.620
81 Debbie Roam 31 44 ALL 44 F 15:22.929 47:47.540
82 Sarah Fordham 22 45 ALL 45 F 15:24.062 47:51.060
83 Kapono Dunn 158 38 ALL 38 M 15:24.277 47:51.730
84 Michael Zuzel 14 39 ALL 39 M 15:36.537 48:29.820
85 Cynthia Tank 15 46 ALL 46 F 15:36.952 48:31.110
86 Traci Glover 1 47 ALL 47 F 15:55.697 49:29.350
87 leena weaver 201 48 ALL 48 F 15:56.073 49:30.520
88 Drake Shubin 124 40 ALL 40 M 16:03.315 49:53.020
89 Leanna Maxwell 150 49 ALL 49 F 16:04.084 49:55.410
90 Sarah Lewis 125 50 ALL 50 F 16:59.977 52:49.070
91 Peter Maxwell 151 41 ALL 41 M 17:00.988 52:52.210
92 Benjamin Lewis 152 42 ALL 42 M 17:07.235 53:11.620
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93 Daniel Lewis 149 51 ALL 51 F 17:07.602 53:12.760
94 Kathleen del Campo 97 52 ALL 52 F 17:08.169 53:14.520
95 Ashley del Campo 98 53 ALL 53 F 17:08.674 53:16.090
96 Marta Laatsch 108 54 ALL 54 F 17:09.118 53:17.470
97 Danielle Laatsch 106 55 ALL 55 F 17:09.546 53:18.800
98 Jonathan Laatsch 107 43 ALL 43 M 17:09.981 53:20.150
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1 Adam Worth 162 1 ALL 1 M 05:56.917 18:28.940
2 Jackson Lino 111 2 ALL 2 M 05:57.969 18:32.210
3 Justin Glass 37 3 ALL 3 M 06:07.544 19:01.960
5 Michael Fisch 35 4 ALL 4 M 06:20.930 19:43.550
7 Joe Catalino 49 5 ALL 5 M 06:33.042 20:21.180
8 Alden Glass 38 6 ALL 6 M 06:48.114 21:08.010
9 Jackson Brill 51 7 ALL 7 M 06:50.621 21:15.800

10 Richard Giudilelli 36 8 ALL 8 M 06:51.223 21:17.670
11 georges murr 2 9 ALL 9 M 07:20.087 22:47.350
12 Bruce Walters 11 10 ALL 10 M 07:25.249 23:03.390
13 Lael Mathews 20 11 ALL 11 M 07:25.819 23:05.160
16 Ken Fields 47 12 ALL 12 M 07:46.604 24:09.740
17 Connor MacMahon 110 13 ALL 13 M 07:51.867 24:26.090
20 Jeff Hancock 221 14 ALL 14 M 08:06.212 25:10.660
21 Stephen Brill 10 15 ALL 15 M 08:11.429 25:26.870
22 Mike Bowe 144 16 ALL 16 M 08:17.380 25:45.360
28 John Morenzoni 44 17 ALL 17 M 08:50.743 27:29.020
31 Steve Webb 28 18 ALL 18 M 08:53.627 27:37.980
33 Nathan Orlando 163 19 ALL 19 M 08:58.874 27:54.280
35 Travis Miner 29 20 ALL 20 M 09:05.883 28:16.060
37 Paul Shubin 122 21 ALL 21 M 09:19.749 28:59.140
38 Steve McCain 5 22 ALL 22 M 09:23.849 29:11.880
39 Joel Hickman 216 23 ALL 23 M 09:24.615 29:14.260
40 Jacob Cox 92 24 ALL 24 M 09:25.661 29:17.510
44 Jordan Tatom 136 25 ALL 25 M 09:47.702 30:25.990
45 Walter Fetterley 7 26 ALL 26 M 09:48.375 30:28.080
46 daniel fink 18 27 ALL 27 M 09:53.486 30:43.960
47 John McCarthy 39 28 ALL 28 M 09:58.066 30:58.190
50 Jim Spittle 48 29 ALL 29 M 10:40.348 33:09.560
52 Randy Sisson 41 30 ALL 30 M 10:52.572 33:47.540
54 Bruce MacMahon 109 31 ALL 31 M 11:31.474 35:48.410
57 Keola Dunn 160 32 ALL 32 M 11:41.725 36:20.260
65 Jeff Blain 86 33 ALL 33 M 13:16.820 41:15.720
69 Jim Johnson 126 34 ALL 34 M 14:00.686 43:32.010
73 Jared Cox 94 35 ALL 35 M 14:39.611 45:32.950
76 Lew Manglos 102 36 ALL 36 M 15:01.835 46:42.000
79 Elliot Glass 95 37 ALL 37 M 15:13.470 47:18.150
83 Kapono Dunn 158 38 ALL 38 M 15:24.277 47:51.730
84 Michael Zuzel 14 39 ALL 39 M 15:36.537 48:29.820
88 Drake Shubin 124 40 ALL 40 M 16:03.315 49:53.020
91 Peter Maxwell 151 41 ALL 41 M 17:00.988 52:52.210
92 Benjamin Lewis 152 42 ALL 42 M 17:07.235 53:11.620
98 Jonathan Laatsch 107 43 ALL 43 M 17:09.981 53:20.150
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4 Emily Stansberry 138 1 ALL 1 F 06:16.402 19:29.480
6 Liz Wetmore 137 2 ALL 2 F 06:23.592 19:51.820

14 Audrey Barnes 207 3 ALL 3 F 07:37.454 23:41.310
15 Chris Fout 218 4 ALL 4 F 07:40.782 23:51.650
18 Kristine Kamphuis 205 5 ALL 5 F 07:59.308 24:49.210
19 Kristy Hinrichs 217 6 ALL 6 F 08:05.790 25:09.350
23 O'Brien Shannon 209 7 ALL 7 F 08:22.198 26:00.330
24 Shirree Reynolds 208 8 ALL 8 F 08:25.446 26:10.420
25 Rebecca Lamm 25 9 ALL 9 F 08:25.780 26:11.460
26 Jillian Nightingale 206 10 ALL 10 F 08:26.138 26:12.570
27 Pat Bowe 143 11 ALL 11 F 08:29.804 26:23.960
29 Coria Hunter 43 12 ALL 12 F 08:51.069 27:30.030
30 Cydney Shubin 123 13 ALL 13 F 08:52.436 27:34.280
32 Charlotte Murch 45 14 ALL 14 F 08:57.416 27:49.750
34 Becky Fordham 21 15 ALL 15 F 09:00.431 27:59.120
36 Kaitlin Murch 46 16 ALL 16 F 09:12.800 28:37.550
41 Heather Miner 30 17 ALL 17 F 09:26.106 29:18.890
42 Joan Johnson 27 18 ALL 18 F 09:42.819 30:10.820
43 Grace Gawbrell 174 19 ALL 19 F 09:43.830 30:13.960
48 Balette McCarthy 40 20 ALL 20 F 09:58.668 31:00.060
49 Maria McConnell 32 21 ALL 21 F 10:15.793 31:53.270
51 Kathie Noble 16 22 ALL 22 F 10:49.865 33:39.130
53 Maggie MacMahon 112 23 ALL 23 F 11:30.901 35:46.630
55 Stephanie Skupien 211 24 ALL 24 F 11:35.951 36:02.320
56 Melelani Dunn 157 25 ALL 25 F 11:41.345 36:19.080
58 Valrie Sisson 42 26 ALL 26 F 11:42.160 36:21.610
59 Dee Henson 13 27 ALL 27 F 11:43.627 36:26.170
60 Mina Donner 50 28 ALL 28 F 11:45.761 36:32.800
61 Danielle Holscher 12 29 ALL 29 F 11:50.731 36:48.240
62 Suezann Yorita 26 30 ALL 30 F 12:23.730 38:30.770
63 America Yorita-Carrion 90 31 ALL 31 F 12:24.174 38:32.150
64 Kelli Dawson 24 32 ALL 32 F 12:24.628 38:33.560
66 Sara Manglos 103 33 ALL 33 F 13:31.439 42:01.140
67 Marti Lunn 4 34 ALL 34 F 13:41.999 42:33.950
68 Nettie Cumpton 99 35 ALL 35 F 13:42.613 42:35.860
70 Carolyn Calomeni 8 36 ALL 36 F 14:07.753 43:53.970
71 Marian Hylen 89 37 ALL 37 F 14:33.779 45:14.830
72 Marita Dittenbaugh 164 38 ALL 38 F 14:39.202 45:31.680
74 Sandy Smith 165 39 ALL 39 F 14:40.023 45:34.230
75 Ailie Manglos 105 40 ALL 40 F 15:01.728 46:41.670
77 Jessica Fordham 23 41 ALL 41 F 15:03.685 46:47.750
78 Stephanie Muir 52 42 ALL 42 F 15:04.088 46:49.000
80 Marceella Glass 96 43 ALL 43 F 15:15.230 47:23.620
81 Debbie Roam 31 44 ALL 44 F 15:22.929 47:47.540
82 Sarah Fordham 22 45 ALL 45 F 15:24.062 47:51.060
85 Cynthia Tank 15 46 ALL 46 F 15:36.952 48:31.110
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86 Traci Glover 1 47 ALL 47 F 15:55.697 49:29.350
87 leena weaver 201 48 ALL 48 F 15:56.073 49:30.520
89 Leanna Maxwell 150 49 ALL 49 F 16:04.084 49:55.410
90 Sarah Lewis 125 50 ALL 50 F 16:59.977 52:49.070
93 Daniel Lewis 149 51 ALL 51 F 17:07.602 53:12.760
94 Kathleen del Campo 97 52 ALL 52 F 17:08.169 53:14.520
95 Ashley del Campo 98 53 ALL 53 F 17:08.674 53:16.090
96 Marta Laatsch 108 54 ALL 54 F 17:09.118 53:17.470
97 Danielle Laatsch 106 55 ALL 55 F 17:09.546 53:18.800
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14 Audrey Barnes 207 3 ALL 3 F 07:37.454 23:41.310
65 Jeff Blain 86 33 ALL 33 M 13:16.820 41:15.720
22 Mike Bowe 144 16 ALL 16 M 08:17.380 25:45.360
27 Pat Bowe 143 11 ALL 11 F 08:29.804 26:23.960
9 Jackson Brill 51 7 ALL 7 M 06:50.621 21:15.800

21 Stephen Brill 10 15 ALL 15 M 08:11.429 25:26.870
70 Carolyn Calomeni 8 36 ALL 36 F 14:07.753 43:53.970
7 Joe Catalino 49 5 ALL 5 M 06:33.042 20:21.180

40 Jacob Cox 92 24 ALL 24 M 09:25.661 29:17.510
73 Jared Cox 94 35 ALL 35 M 14:39.611 45:32.950
68 Nettie Cumpton 99 35 ALL 35 F 13:42.613 42:35.860
64 Kelli Dawson 24 32 ALL 32 F 12:24.628 38:33.560
95 Ashley del Campo 98 53 ALL 53 F 17:08.674 53:16.090
94 Kathleen del Campo 97 52 ALL 52 F 17:08.169 53:14.520
72 Marita Dittenbaugh 164 38 ALL 38 F 14:39.202 45:31.680
60 Mina Donner 50 28 ALL 28 F 11:45.761 36:32.800
83 Kapono Dunn 158 38 ALL 38 M 15:24.277 47:51.730
57 Keola Dunn 160 32 ALL 32 M 11:41.725 36:20.260
56 Melelani Dunn 157 25 ALL 25 F 11:41.345 36:19.080
45 Walter Fetterley 7 26 ALL 26 M 09:48.375 30:28.080
16 Ken Fields 47 12 ALL 12 M 07:46.604 24:09.740
46 daniel fink 18 27 ALL 27 M 09:53.486 30:43.960
5 Michael Fisch 35 4 ALL 4 M 06:20.930 19:43.550

34 Becky Fordham 21 15 ALL 15 F 09:00.431 27:59.120
77 Jessica Fordham 23 41 ALL 41 F 15:03.685 46:47.750
82 Sarah Fordham 22 45 ALL 45 F 15:24.062 47:51.060
15 Chris Fout 218 4 ALL 4 F 07:40.782 23:51.650
43 Grace Gawbrell 174 19 ALL 19 F 09:43.830 30:13.960
10 Richard Giudilelli 36 8 ALL 8 M 06:51.223 21:17.670
8 Alden Glass 38 6 ALL 6 M 06:48.114 21:08.010

79 Elliot Glass 95 37 ALL 37 M 15:13.470 47:18.150
3 Justin Glass 37 3 ALL 3 M 06:07.544 19:01.960

80 Marceella Glass 96 43 ALL 43 F 15:15.230 47:23.620
86 Traci Glover 1 47 ALL 47 F 15:55.697 49:29.350
20 Jeff Hancock 221 14 ALL 14 M 08:06.212 25:10.660
59 Dee Henson 13 27 ALL 27 F 11:43.627 36:26.170
39 Joel Hickman 216 23 ALL 23 M 09:24.615 29:14.260
19 Kristy Hinrichs 217 6 ALL 6 F 08:05.790 25:09.350
61 Danielle Holscher 12 29 ALL 29 F 11:50.731 36:48.240
29 Coria Hunter 43 12 ALL 12 F 08:51.069 27:30.030
71 Marian Hylen 89 37 ALL 37 F 14:33.779 45:14.830
69 Jim Johnson 126 34 ALL 34 M 14:00.686 43:32.010
42 Joan Johnson 27 18 ALL 18 F 09:42.819 30:10.820
18 Kristine Kamphuis 205 5 ALL 5 F 07:59.308 24:49.210
97 Danielle Laatsch 106 55 ALL 55 F 17:09.546 53:18.800
98 Jonathan Laatsch 107 43 ALL 43 M 17:09.981 53:20.150
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96 Marta Laatsch 108 54 ALL 54 F 17:09.118 53:17.470
25 Rebecca Lamm 25 9 ALL 9 F 08:25.780 26:11.460
92 Benjamin Lewis 152 42 ALL 42 M 17:07.235 53:11.620
93 Daniel Lewis 149 51 ALL 51 F 17:07.602 53:12.760
90 Sarah Lewis 125 50 ALL 50 F 16:59.977 52:49.070
2 Jackson Lino 111 2 ALL 2 M 05:57.969 18:32.210

67 Marti Lunn 4 34 ALL 34 F 13:41.999 42:33.950
54 Bruce MacMahon 109 31 ALL 31 M 11:31.474 35:48.410
17 Connor MacMahon 110 13 ALL 13 M 07:51.867 24:26.090
53 Maggie MacMahon 112 23 ALL 23 F 11:30.901 35:46.630
75 Ailie Manglos 105 40 ALL 40 F 15:01.728 46:41.670
76 Lew Manglos 102 36 ALL 36 M 15:01.835 46:42.000
66 Sara Manglos 103 33 ALL 33 F 13:31.439 42:01.140
13 Lael Mathews 20 11 ALL 11 M 07:25.819 23:05.160
89 Leanna Maxwell 150 49 ALL 49 F 16:04.084 49:55.410
91 Peter Maxwell 151 41 ALL 41 M 17:00.988 52:52.210
38 Steve McCain 5 22 ALL 22 M 09:23.849 29:11.880
48 Balette McCarthy 40 20 ALL 20 F 09:58.668 31:00.060
47 John McCarthy 39 28 ALL 28 M 09:58.066 30:58.190
49 Maria McConnell 32 21 ALL 21 F 10:15.793 31:53.270
41 Heather Miner 30 17 ALL 17 F 09:26.106 29:18.890
35 Travis Miner 29 20 ALL 20 M 09:05.883 28:16.060
28 John Morenzoni 44 17 ALL 17 M 08:50.743 27:29.020
78 Stephanie Muir 52 42 ALL 42 F 15:04.088 46:49.000
32 Charlotte Murch 45 14 ALL 14 F 08:57.416 27:49.750
36 Kaitlin Murch 46 16 ALL 16 F 09:12.800 28:37.550
11 georges murr 2 9 ALL 9 M 07:20.087 22:47.350
26 Jillian Nightingale 206 10 ALL 10 F 08:26.138 26:12.570
51 Kathie Noble 16 22 ALL 22 F 10:49.865 33:39.130
33 Nathan Orlando 163 19 ALL 19 M 08:58.874 27:54.280
24 Shirree Reynolds 208 8 ALL 8 F 08:25.446 26:10.420
81 Debbie Roam 31 44 ALL 44 F 15:22.929 47:47.540
23 O'Brien Shannon 209 7 ALL 7 F 08:22.198 26:00.330
30 Cydney Shubin 123 13 ALL 13 F 08:52.436 27:34.280
88 Drake Shubin 124 40 ALL 40 M 16:03.315 49:53.020
37 Paul Shubin 122 21 ALL 21 M 09:19.749 28:59.140
52 Randy Sisson 41 30 ALL 30 M 10:52.572 33:47.540
58 Valrie Sisson 42 26 ALL 26 F 11:42.160 36:21.610
55 Stephanie Skupien 211 24 ALL 24 F 11:35.951 36:02.320
74 Sandy Smith 165 39 ALL 39 F 14:40.023 45:34.230
50 Jim Spittle 48 29 ALL 29 M 10:40.348 33:09.560
4 Emily Stansberry 138 1 ALL 1 F 06:16.402 19:29.480

85 Cynthia Tank 15 46 ALL 46 F 15:36.952 48:31.110
44 Jordan Tatom 136 25 ALL 25 M 09:47.702 30:25.990
12 Bruce Walters 11 10 ALL 10 M 07:25.249 23:03.390
87 leena weaver 201 48 ALL 48 F 15:56.073 49:30.520
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31 Steve Webb 28 18 ALL 18 M 08:53.627 27:37.980
6 Liz Wetmore 137 2 ALL 2 F 06:23.592 19:51.820
1 Adam Worth 162 1 ALL 1 M 05:56.917 18:28.940

62 Suezann Yorita 26 30 ALL 30 F 12:23.730 38:30.770
63 America Yorita-Carrion 90 31 ALL 31 F 12:24.174 38:32.150
84 Michael Zuzel 14 39 ALL 39 M 15:36.537 48:29.820

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 10/11/2009 Page 3 of 3


	5K - Full Results
	5K - Male Results
	5K - Female Results
	5K - List by Name

